
Opponent Location F JV V Leave Time Return Time
Sat 12-Aug Officials Scrimmage Woodlawn 9:00

Tues 15-Aug Northshore/EA Northshore 4:00 5:00 TBA 2pm 8:30
Thurs 17-Aug Episcopal Episcopal 4:00 5:00 6:00 3:00 7:30
Thurs 24-Aug Jamboree SMHS TBA

Sat 26-Aug F/JV Jamboree Dutchtown TBA TBA
Tues 29-Aug East Ascension East Ascension 4:00 5:00 6:00 2:45 8:00

Thurs 31-Aug Hannan Hannan 4:00 5:00 6:00 2pm 8:30

Fri/Sat Sep 1&2 Southland Invitational Woodlawn TBA
Tues 5-Sep Dutchtown SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Thurs 7-Sep Springfield SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tues 12-Sep Brusly SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Wed 13-Sep U-High U-High 4:00 5:00 6:00 2:45 8:00

Mon 18-Sep Parkview SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tues 19-Sep Woodlawn Woodlawn 4:00 5:00 6:00 3:00 8:00

Thurs 21-Sep Ascension Catholic SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Fri/Sat Sep 22&23 Ruston Bearcat Crawl Ruston 4:00 5:00 6:00
Mon 25-Sep St. Amant SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Wed 27-Sep U-High SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sat 30-Sep Fountainebleau JV Tournament FHS TBA

Mon 3-Oct Walker Walker 4:00 5:00 6:00 2:45 8:00

Thurs 5-Oct Episcopal SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sat 7-Oct St. Michael Freshmen Tourney SMHS All Day All Day All Day
Sat 7-Oct SMHS Varsity Round Robin SMHS All Day All Day All Day

Tues 10-Oct Dunham Dunham 4:00 5:00 6:00 2:45 8:00

Mon 16-Oct Tara SMHS 5:00 6:00
Tues 17-Oct Belaire Belaire 5:00 6:00 3:45 7:30

Wed 18-Oct Liberty Liberty 4:00 5:00 6:00 2:45 8:00

Tues 24-Oct Denham Springs (Senior Night) SMHS 4:00 5:00 6:00
Fri/Sat Oct 28/29 Skeleton Classic Team Sportsplex All Day
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